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Computed route from HAMMERFEST (ENHF) to MO | RANA/ROSSVOLL (ENRA): 12 fixes

Cruise altitude between FL190 and FL340

ENHF (0.0 nm) -SID-> BAREG (86.6 nm) -Z203-> TRO (111.6 nm) -M609-> ROSKO (135.9 nm) -M609-> SJA (151.1 nm)
-M609-> ANDOR (167.9 nm) -M609-> EVD (197.9 nm) -Z101-> EVABO (221.8 nm) -Z201-> ROSVI (258.1 nm) -Z201->

FSK (274.9 nm) -Z201-> BALAK (302.9 nm) -DCT-> ENRA (330.2 nm)

METAR:

Departure: ENHF 262120Z 28008KT 9999 FEW025 BKN032 M01/M05 Q1000 RMK WIND 1254FT 31017KT
Destination: ENRA 262120Z 17001KT 4000 -SNRA SCT003 BKNO15 00/M00 Q1005

Details:

ID FREQ
ENHF
BAREG
TRO 113.8
ROSKO

SJA 414
ANDOR

EVD 117.35
EVABO

ROSVI

FSK 326
BALAK

ENRA

TRK

0

251

244

225

224

217

216

212

212

210

214

195

DIST

0

87

25

25

16

18

31

25

37

17

28

30

Coords

N70°40’46.70"

N69°56’08.35"

N69°42°10.13"

N69°22'12.75"

N69°09'40.91"

N68°54°26.16"

N68°27'26.40"

N68°05°04.76"

N67°31'22.88"

N67°15'50.57"

N66°51°11.09"

N66°21'50.05"

Tracks are magnetic, distances are in nautical miles.

E023°40°06.93"

E019°59'59.99"

E018°59'48.48"

E018°15'44.23"

E017°48’57.08"

E017°23'48.42"

E016°40’55.08"

E016°10°52.30"

E015°27°36.75"

E015°08'25.61"

E014°32'46.43"

E014°18°05.07"

NAME/REMARKS

HAMMERFEST

BAREG

TROMSO

ROSKO

SENJA

ANDOR

EVENES

EVABO

ROSVI

FAUSKE

BALAK

MO | RANA/ROSSVOLL

ENHF SID BAREG 2203 TRO M609 EVD Z101 EVABO Z201 BALAK DCT ENRA
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LOADSHEET CHECKED APPROVED EDNO
N/A

N/A

N/A

FROM/TO FLIGHT A/C-REG VERSION CREW  DATE TIME

N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A  N/A  N/A

TC 118 (EAST)
WEIGHT DISTRIBUTION

LOAD IN COMPARTMENTS N/A  N/A
PASSENGER/CABIN BAG N/A N/A
EFU.1022/ RSV.1071

TOTAL TRAFFIC LOAD N/A

DRY OPERATING WEIGHT N/A

ZERO FUEL WEIGHT ACTUAL N/A MAX N/A

TAKE OFF FUEL N/A

TAKE OFF WEIGHT ACTUAL N/A MAX N/A

TRIP FUEL N/A

LANDING WEIGHT ACTUAL N/A MAX N/A
F - +
| LAST MINUTE CHANGES |
| DEST SPEC CL/CPT + - WEIGHT |
I |
I |
| |
o N e +

UNDERLOAD BEFORE LMC N/A LMC TOTAL + -

SI BLOCK TIME N/A  RESERVE N/A TIME TO EMPTY N/A CI N/A
END LOADSHEET [ DH8D ] [ ENHF-ENRA 1] [ 26DEC18 ]
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